	社團法人中華台灣基督教曠野協會102年【1-12】月各界來賓蒞臨記錄統計年報表

	項次
	月份
   項目
	單位(個)
	人數(男)
	人數(女)
	人數合計
	備註

	1
	一月
	11
	31
	12
	43
	

	2
	二月
	13
	22
	12
	34
	

	3
	三月
	9
	13
	9
	22
	

	4
	四月
	14
	17
	8
	25
	

	5
	五月
	16
	41
	16
	57
	

	6
	六月
	15
	18
	22
	40
	

	7
	七月
	15
	44
	15
	59
	

	8
	八月
	19
	65
	67
	132
	

	9
	九月
	18
	39
	26
	65
	

	10
	十月
	10
	42
	52
	94
	

	11
	十一月
	16
	44
	35
	79
	

	12
	十二月
	15
	38
	16
	54
	

	總合計
	171個
	414人
	290人
	704人
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